
 

2025 Boys Tennis Schedule 
Date Day Time Opponent Location 

2/20/25 Thursday 4:30 Irmo (scrimmage) Irmo HS 

2/25/25 Tuesday 5:00 Hammond (scrimmage) Hammond 

3/6/25 Thursday 5:00 Dreher LCTC 

3/10/25 Monday 5:00 Batesburg Leesville Batesburg Leesville HS 

3/11/25 Tuesday 5:00 Cardinal Newman Cardinal Newman 

3/13/25 Thursday 4:30 Irmo Irmo HS 

3/17/25 Monday 5:00 Batesburg Leesville LCTC 

3/18/25 Tuesday 4:30 Heritage Christian LCTC 

3/20/25 Thursday 5:00 Hammond LCTC 

3/24/25 Monday 5:00 Newberry LCTC 

3/27/25 Thursday 5:00 AC Flora AC Flora HS 

4/1/25 Tuesday 5:00 Newberry Newberry HS 

4/7/25 Monday 4:30 Irmo Irmo HS 

4/9/25 Wednesday 5:00 Lugoff Elgin Lugoff Elgin HS 

4/22/25 Tuesday 5:00 AC Flora LCTC 

4/24/25 Thursday 5:00 Lugoff Elgin LCTC 

Head Coach - Cara Luhring 
Athletic Director - Ray Canady 
Director - Sarah Buckliew 


